

CS 100/25

NASEEM MALIK (THR. SPA) Vs. THE BSES YAMUNA POWER  
LTD

12.03.2025

Fresh Civil Suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

At request, list for consideration on 20.03.2025.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
12.03.2025