

CS 100/25

NASEEM MALIK (THR. SPA) Vs. THE BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD

20.03.2025

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff through VC.

Heard and perused the record.

Issue summons for settlement of issues and notice of the interim application to the defendant(s) on filing of PF/RC/speed post, returnable for 06.06.2025. Steps be taken within seven working days.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
20.03.2025