

CS 100/25

NASEEM MALIK (THR. SPA) Vs. THE BSES YAMUNA
POWER LTD

17.03.2026

Present: None for plaintiff.
 Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Despite directions plaintiff has yet again not appeared.
Last and final opportunity granted to the plaintiff to appear. This is
subject to further cost of Rs. 7,000/- to be paid to defendant.

List for payment of cost and for proceedings in terms of
last order on 24.04.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.03.2026